## TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH COLUMBARIUM FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA

## AGREEMENT CONCERNING COLUMBARIUM NICHE

Trinity Presbyterian Church,	, Fairhope, Alabama (the Church), and
(the Reserving Party) hereby agree	as follows:
The Reserving Party has res This is depicted on the attached dra	served the columbarium niche(s) known asawing.
The columbarium niche sha	Il be used solely for the cremated remains of
	payment in full of the non-refundable reservation fee of
\$	
	ve notices and communications from the Church, and who may Church, concerning the reservation, this agreement, the niche and
Address:	
	conduct communications with the Church, is
Telephone:	
The designated person may specify successor, with the successor's con-	a successor by giving written notice to the Church of the tact information.
be amended from time to time. The Term and Conditions may be attached to this A available to the Reserving Party and are a	and Conditions of the Trinity Presbyterian Church Columbarium, as they manns and Conditions are incorporated herein by reference. A copy of the Termagreement; however, whether attached or not, the Terms and Conditions are a part of this Agreement. The Terms and Conditions cover many important niche, the urn, inurnment, the fact that any waiver or exception must be in
Signed this day of	, 20
	Reserving Party
	TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
	D